
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number

Jolene Aarbo Joleneaarbo@gmail.com 250-228-0995

Joan Ackerman djackerman55@gmail.com 250-723-3914

Jenny Adams jennydaw@telus.net 250-896-9316

Harold Allanson hallanson42@gmail.com 250-802-1183

Merrily Allanson merallanson@gmail.com 250-802-4927

Bruce Allardyce bdyce@shaw.ca 1+[ 778 ] 233 0505

Richard Alm richardalm10@icloud.com 250-821-4408

Susanne Andrey susanneart@gmail.com 250-729-2490

Elissa Anthony monelissa182@gmail.com 1250-465-1670

Joanne Ayley joanne@ayley.ca 604-561-5586

Patricia Banks artist@patriciabanks.ca 250-751-4249

Barbara Hague barb_hague@hotmail.com 250-247-7675

Laura Barnes Llynnbarnes@gmail.com 604-818-5838

Sylvie Bart sfbart@shaw.ca 250-738-9955

Susan Bibbs sue@rightsidestudio.com 250-751-2061

Sandy Bligh sandybligh@shaw.ca 250-415-9236

Sarah Boileau sarah.boileau.artwork@gmail.com 1-780-910-3151

Cynthia Bonesky cbonesky@shaw.ca 250-724-1293

Kylee Bowman kylee@mildlymadgraphics.com 250-797-9235

Trudy Broadley Trudyblb@gmail.com 250-933-2111

Brenda Brown nwnaturearts@gmail.com 250 7515589

Dennis J. Brown djabrown@shaw.ca 250-245-9918

Jan Byers jan.byers@shaw.ca 250 752 0605

Patricia Carroll carrollpatsycarroll@gmail.com 250-240-0116

Linda Chad Lindachad@lindachad.ca 306-229-5310

Christina Clarke christinamclarke@gmail.com 604-365-4078

Maureen Coles mcolesart@gmail.com 604-8124428

Nanci Cook nancicookart@gmail.com 250-287-1115

Ingrid DeJong idej@shaw.ca 250-585-0424

Kim Dibb kimdibb@hotmail.com 250-710-4085

Jack Duckworth jackduckworthartist@gmail.com 250-756-6124

Sheila A. Duncan Sheilad@telus.net 250 758 3284

Janice Evans janice.evans.artist@gmail.com 250-618-6844

Mary Ann Fleming mflem@shaw.ca 250-753-0502

Karen Gaetz-Denman karen.gaetz@gmail.com 250-667-5017

Kathryn Galvin kegalvin@shaw.ca 250-585-8400
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Georgette Ganne gganne5440@gmail.com (250) 758-0736

Jeanne d'Arc Gaudet artist66gaudet@gmail.com 250-390-3841

Angellos Glaros angellos@gmail.com 250-714-3695

Dorota Goede dorota@goede.ca 905 512 2470

Janene Gray janenegray1@gmail.com 250 714-6046

Halina Grzyb halinasart@gmail.com 250-797-0378

Christine Guenard Cguenard@telus.net 778-887-0907

Linda Harman LLH1943@icloud.com 250-734-3331

Zann Hemphill pawsbyzann@gmail.com 1-250-667-8907

Lavern Hillier hillierlavern@gmail.com 250-729-0885

Heather Hutton heather.lee.hutton@gmail.com 587-226-2032

Tom Hutton tmhutton@shaw.ca 250 722 3204

Sharlene James sjames.framed@gmail.com 250-797-5614

Gail Johnson gailjohnson@xplornet.com 250-245-3988

Sheila Karrow sheilakarrow@gmail.com 778-260-0279

Cathy Kluthe cathykluthe@gmail.com 778-873-4012

Sharon Lalonde selalonde@shaw.ca 250-650-1028

Silvina Lanusse silvina@silvinalanusseart.ca 778-989-9471

Vickie Lawrence vickie_lawrence@live.com 226-792-2168

Leslie Lendvoy leslielendvoy@gmail.com 604-715-0625

Sharon Lennox smlennox@shaw.ca 250-400-2568

Cheryl L'Herault bestseatinthehouse176@gmail.com 250-816-9986

ANDO LI andolee333@gmail.com 250-739-9218

Marta Likova mlikovaart@shaw.ca 250-245-7553

Claudia Lohmann claudialohmann@live.ca 250 323 6600

Faith Love-Robertson (Hon.) faith@faithloverobertson.com 1-250-738-1756

Brent Lynch painterlynch@telus.net 250-468-5776

Judith Madsen judithmadsen@shaw.ca 604-788-6788

Patricia Mansell patriciamansell@shaw.ca 250 619 5152

Brenda Matsen BrendaMatsen.FineArt@gmail.com 250-552-9876

Dominik Modlinski dominikmodlinski@yahoo.com 250 716 0553

Noah Molloy noahjohn05@gmail.com 250-802-0352

Joane Moran smoran@shaw.ca 250-743-1901

Marika Morissette mmorissette@shaw.ca 604-771-0824

Charlotte Mougeot cmougeot@srmconsult.com 250-668-8529
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Dyan Myhr dyanmyhr@gmail.com 250-266-5978

Joanne Nemeth nemethjo@telus.net 250 228 4748

Astrid Notte anotte@shaw.ca 250-746-7753

Cheryl Painter cpainterartist@shaw.ca 250-510-7899

Pat Palmer Papalmer21@me.com 250 802 1373

Lynne Patrick lynne.patrick@telus.net (250) 802-4984

Juanita Paulino juanitakpaulino@hotmail.com 905-744-7116

Barbara Pedersen barbdp@shaw.ca 250-510-8575

Sylvie Peltier esspe@sylviepeltier.com 604-783-6317

Deb Peters dpeters473@gmail.com 250-741-4143

Karen Poirier russandkarenpoirier@gmail.com 250 723 7569

Brenda Pon hippichik.55@gmail.com 1-778-269-2502

Esther Robison estherrobison@hotmail.com 250-619-8206

Janet Ross Ketchen janetketchen@gmail.com 778-984-4005

L. R.  (Lynn) Saunders lynnsaunders01@gmail.com 250-668-6212

Sheryl Sawchuk sherylnow@shaw.ca 250-754-6658

Barbara Ann Scott bascott1@shaw.ca 250-758-1563

Patt Scrivener pattscrivener@gmail.com 250 248-2775

Anne Sedola annesedola7@gmail.com 250 754 0861

Regina Seib regseib@gmail.com 250-390-1641

Tom Shardlow tomshardlow@shaw.ca 250-802 7140

Karen Sheehan kamshee@telus.net 778-846-9279

Paula Shemming pkshemming@hotmail.com 1-250-245-2073

Rosina Solylo fedro@shaw.ca 250-390-9014

Robert Stacey robert@worldsat.ca 778-668-4470

Bernice Stearns b.stearns@shaw.ca 250-729-4929

Bonnie Stebbings bstebbings@uniserve.com 250-755-1898

Susan Stitt suestitt@brookhouse.bc.ca 250-701-2018

Sharon Stone sharonannstone989@gmail.com 250 - 5071875

Marilyn Strongitharm jstuart@shaw.ca 250-753-2281

Kathleen Stuart kathleenstuartart@gmail.com 250-631-9697

Catherine Taron ctaron5@gmail.com 250 748-5467

Leah Terpsma leahterpsmaartist@hotmail.com 604-313-8113

Kimberly Thompson ktartbc@gmail.com 250-850-0088

Denise Tierney denisesylviatierney@gmail.com 250-616-8009

Nicole Vaugeois nicoleathome@shaw.ca 250-816-4405
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Vikki Vettese v.vettese@gmail.com 250-247-9890

Ronnie Watt nonsuchskye@outlook.com 604-715-5954

Carla Weaver cweaverconsultant@yahoo.ca 250 248 3522

Carol Webber Chesleywebber@hotmail.com 250-802-1826

Harald Wetklo haraldilse@shaw.ca 250-760-0709

Colleen Wilder cw100000@icloud.com 416-708-3468

Jo  C Willems jwillemsjo@gmail.com 250 702 9313

Diane Williams williamsdiane455@gmail.com 250-591-1325

Eileen Williamson redray3@gmail.com 250-755-6419

Rich Williams rich.williams455@gmail.com 250-713-8198

Jean Wilmshurst djwilms@shaw.ca 250-881-4163

Maggie Wilson jackaroo44@shaw.ca 604-328-1698

Grazyna Wolski grazyna.wolski@gmail.com 778-895-3995

Maggie Wouterloot maggie.cvims@gmail.com 250-619-4955

Marina Wright marinawrightart@gmail.com +1-250-816-8379

Maggie Ziegler ziegler909@gmail.com 250-650-8833
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